

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2507-2509/2003

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED SAFI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 and 5

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

R-8

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

R-2,3,4,6

Ms Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Advocate, Mr S.Balaji has sought for four weeks' time to file Vakalatnama o
n behalf of

respondent No.7.

Counter, if any, shall also be filed within the abovesaid period.

List again on 29.9.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj