

ITEM NO.83

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 142-144 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED SAFI AND ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/01/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan ,Adv  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti service is to be filed on record on  
or before 24.2.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd