

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 142-144/2008

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED SAFI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17-01-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Nagamuthu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR
Mr. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR
Mr. Vairawan A.S., Adv.
Mr. Sudhakaran R., Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 23 January 2019.

(MANISH SETHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER