

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).142-144/2008

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED SAFI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. S. Raja Rajeshwaran, Adv.
Ms. Uma Prasvna Bachu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nagamuthu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.N. Subramaniam, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR
Mr. B. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Vairavan, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 12 February 2020 as part-heard
matter.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER